
Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:06 PM  6/11/2023  Page 1

2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/9/2023 to 6/11/2023

2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN23225

Results
 
#1  Girls 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Chou, Silu8 3:28.11

47.60 53.07 46.441:01.00

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J--- DQ

37.48 47.63 42.1259.16

 
#2  Boys 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M4 3:16.24

41.48 51.15 42.211:01.40

 
#4  Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K1 2:49.78

34.51 44.66 36.1154.50

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Drake R11 3:08.08

41.62 41.41

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Leo Y--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

46.53 53.67 44.1857.91

 
#5  Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E3 5:33.40

33.49 37.86 43.7344.74

48.19 49.98 38.38 37.03

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M6 5:42.31

34.29 41.31 43.6843.88

51.67 53.21 36.94 37.33

 
#5  Girls 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana L1 5:39.60

36.40 40.05 44.1844.71

46.06 45.95 41.89 40.36

 
#6  Boys 12&U 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A1 6:25.86

37.73 52.40

56.47 57.00 42.39 41.84

 
#6  Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander H1 5:18.41

32.47 39.14 41.1640.50

44.90 46.10 37.72 36.42

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K2 5:26.13

32.45 37.61 43.1242.99

49.29 51.68 35.37 33.62

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew3 5:37.02

34.85 40.72 45.9244.58

46.23 47.38 38.98 38.36

 
#6  Boys 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Tracy, Charlie P1 4:47.87

30.08 35.11 35.2537.99

42.40 42.26 35.00 29.78

 
#7  Girls 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J2 2:50.95

36.57 44.05 44.9145.42

CWAC-IL 10Ekdahl, Ellery R6 2:59.11

38.83 45.29 46.4748.52

CWAC-IL 10Chou, Silu12 3:05.38

40.29 47.61 47.2650.22

 
#8  Boys 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M4 2:57.40

39.42 45.94 45.1146.93

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Ethan A7 3:01.42

40.09 46.63 46.5548.15

CWAC-IL  9Pierotti, Koray O10 3:10.82

42.90 49.40 48.3250.20

 
#9  Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Fitzgerald, Kennedy B4 5:11.36

34.94 39.19 40.0440.26

40.10 39.76 39.07 38.00

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Addie H7 5:13.04

35.00 39.75 40.6639.43

40.61 40.59 39.63 37.37

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya8 5:14.18

35.14 39.26 40.2739.57

40.88 41.32 39.46 38.28

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam B9 5:14.69

34.91 39.98 40.7740.48

40.10 41.52 39.35 37.58

CWAC-IL 11Xie, Katharine20 6:03.77

38.76 44.92 46.7846.36

47.46 49.00 46.45 44.04

CWAC-IL 12Dube, Olivia E21 6:04.19

37.89 44.56 47.1546.06

47.51 48.89 46.39 45.74

 
#10  Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A3 5:12.43

33.08 38.54 39.9339.53

40.35 40.52 40.47 40.01

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K5 5:20.38

33.80 39.47 41.4441.57

41.85 41.96 41.13 39.16

CWAC-IL 12Merrick, Archer6 5:27.79

35.72 40.55 42.6441.99

41.57 42.90 41.72 40.70

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L10 5:36.63

37.11 42.14 43.7243.91

43.67 43.31 42.42 40.35

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Drake R13 5:43.83

39.62 44.51 42.9945.35

41.76 44.69 43.94 40.97

CWAC-IL 11Lin, Cyrus H17 6:11.78

41.11 47.51 48.3247.47

2:49.83

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Leo Y19 6:21.80

41.52 46.96 49.9649.30

49.77 49.74 48.99 45.56

 
#11  Girls 12&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Rauch, Harper R2 5:30.89

37.33 41.22 42.8842.28

42.62 41.96 41.85 40.75

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A3 6:02.72

38.14 44.23 46.9946.17

47.36 47.09 47.15 45.59

 
#11  Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin Q1 4:36.47

30.59 34.37 35.0934.78

34.97 35.80 35.78 35.09

CWAC-IL 14Wood, Claire H5 4:50.02

32.07 35.07 37.1536.54

37.22 37.71 37.31 36.95

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q10 5:02.72

34.19 37.88 38.9339.06

40.03 39.00 38.25 35.38

CWAC-IL 14Weffer, Sasha I21 5:43.18

35.56 41.33 44.3643.43

45.33 44.45 45.36 43.36

 
#11  Girls 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Whitt, Brooke L1 4:49.91

31.66 35.80 37.4836.96

37.37 37.52 37.18 35.94

CWAC-IL 15McDonald, Regan S7 5:10.51

34.11 37.73 39.4538.45

40.61 40.58 40.61 38.97

CWAC-IL 17Gordon, Kelly M9 5:16.00

34.21 39.76 41.1340.41

41.25 40.89 40.79 37.56

CWAC-IL 16Gabriel, Alie K12 5:20.88

35.95 40.11 41.8441.46

42.00 40.57 40.57 38.38

CWAC-IL 15Ehrhardt, Sora N14 5:31.91

35.70 40.02 42.9442.78

43.13 42.73 44.27 40.34
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2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/9/2023 to 6/11/2023

2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN23225

Results
 
#12  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Merrick, Gamble3 4:49.22

32.56 36.36 37.1636.95

36.89 37.59 36.53 35.18

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln B5 4:55.06

33.54 35.85 37.3537.24

38.38 37.99 38.14 36.57

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan6 4:56.39

31.11 34.07 37.1235.88

39.36 39.95 40.91 37.99

CWAC-IL 13Wang, Tom11 5:07.21

33.96 38.30 39.8938.72

38.92 40.20 40.06 37.16

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T14 5:15.57

33.71 37.54 41.1140.56

41.39 41.43 41.43 38.40

CWAC-IL 13Rauch, Will W22 6:02.56

39.37 44.60 47.6447.04

45.91 47.50 46.23 44.27

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W--- DQ

False start

32.05 35.61 36.5436.99

36.55 36.31 36.68 34.67

 
#12  Boys 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Hooper-Haviland, Biko P1 4:15.97

29.25 32.19 32.5431.97

32.47 32.95 32.86 31.74

CWAC-IL 16Ivascu, George H4 4:22.91

29.90 32.79 33.8033.74

34.07 33.93 33.35 31.33

CWAC-IL 17Nolan, PJ J5 4:23.01

29.85 32.88 33.9133.48

34.08 34.20 32.99 31.62

CWAC-IL 16Moehrke, Chip L14 5:01.32

31.68 37.16 39.2138.82

38.79 38.91 39.33 37.42

 
#13  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R2 1:08.05

32.80 35.25

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Addie H3 1:08.06

32.90 35.16

CWAC-IL 12Pairone, Emma5 1:08.93

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney G10 1:09.99

32.75 37.24

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya12 1:10.74

33.68 37.06

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila14 1:11.51

34.97 36.54

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S18 1:12.58

34.64 37.94

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Alexis C19 1:12.74

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam B21 1:13.15

35.69 37.46

CWAC-IL 12Dube, Olivia E26 1:15.46

35.17 40.29

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a L28 1:15.85

36.30 39.55

CWAC-IL 11Xie, Katharine32 1:17.32

36.82 40.50

CWAC-IL 12Malkani, Sahana C33 1:18.48

37.73 40.75

CWAC-IL 12Martin, Makenna C40 1:21.44

38.96 42.48

CWAC-IL 12Clarke, Maisie E41 1:21.69

37.90 43.79

CWAC-IL 11Malkani, Aryana C46 1:25.82

40.30 45.52

CWAC-IL 12Hornung, Jane R48 1:26.40

41.38 45.02

CWAC-IL 12Reilly, Alexa S50 1:27.06

CWAC-IL 12Sankar, Dia J53 1:28.12

41.89 46.23

CWAC-IL 11Granger, Nia N55 1:31.23

42.29 48.94

CWAC-IL 11Wood, Emily K64 1:39.68

47.68 52.00

CWAC-IL 12Worley, Ella C65 1:40.62

46.28 54.34

 
#14  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A1 1:07.75

32.06 35.69

CWAC-IL 12Guo, Daniel4 1:08.09

32.60 35.49

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K5 1:09.08

32.99 36.09

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A6 1:09.86

32.75 37.11

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L7 1:10.27

34.43 35.84

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M8 1:10.41

CWAC-IL 12Merrick, Archer12 1:12.43

34.59 37.84

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J15 1:14.20

34.67 39.53

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A16 1:14.50

36.39 38.11

CWAC-IL 12Ng, Michael T17 1:15.24

35.98 39.26

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J20 1:17.56

36.75 40.81

CWAC-IL 11Lin, Cyrus H24 1:20.61

38.42 42.19

CWAC-IL 11Wang, Andy S38 1:29.27

42.35 46.92

CWAC-IL 12Rahman-Watkins, Kai O42 1:34.39

45.12 49.27

CWAC-IL 11Mehra, Vir V44 1:37.55

44.64 52.91

 
#15  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin Q1 1:01.47

29.10 32.37

CWAC-IL 14Wood, Claire H2 1:03.46

29.91 33.55

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A8 1:05.71

31.59 34.12

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M9 1:06.05

31.37 34.68

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E10 1:06.41

32.07 34.34

CWAC-IL 14Sanchez, Franchesca D11 1:07.11

32.02 35.09

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru17 1:08.42

32.39 36.03

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R18 1:08.66

32.51 36.15

CWAC-IL 13Mui, Chloe L19 1:09.90

CWAC-IL 13Bollegar, Jenna A22 1:09.94

34.37 35.57

CWAC-IL 14Weffer, Sasha I27 1:12.20

34.18 38.02

CWAC-IL 14Herwick, Sonali A28 1:12.78

35.72 37.06

CWAC-IL 14Szymanski, Kelly M33 1:13.65

35.54 38.11

CWAC-IL 13Huang, Tessa S42 1:16.93

35.68 41.25

CWAC-IL 13Hickey, Vivian E45 1:18.84

36.70 42.14

CWAC-IL 14Ciavarella, Allison H51 1:22.52

39.94 42.58

CWAC-IL 13Pande, Jiya58 1:30.03

42.85 47.18

 
#16  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan1 1:00.38

29.05 31.33

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K3 1:00.47

29.39 31.08

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W4 1:00.71

29.08 31.63

CWAC-IL 13Boeke, Ashton R5 1:01.18

29.39 31.79

CWAC-IL 14Merrick, Gamble7 1:03.79

30.57 33.22

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln B8 1:03.87

30.71 33.16

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew9 1:04.01

31.06 32.95

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T20 1:08.37

32.79 35.58
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2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/9/2023 to 6/11/2023

2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN23225

Results
(#16  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 13Wang, Tom21 1:08.38

32.43 35.95

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Tenoch22 1:08.63

33.08 35.55

CWAC-IL 13Fitzpatrick, Seamus J33 1:15.23

36.29 38.94

CWAC-IL 13Gaughan, Mike A36 1:17.06

38.05 39.01

 
#17  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Alexis C5 44.31

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a L7 44.60

CWAC-IL 12Malkani, Sahana C19 48.52

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R21 48.67

CWAC-IL 12Martin, Makenna C23 49.65

CWAC-IL 11Malkani, Aryana C25 50.27

CWAC-IL 11Granger, Nia N28 52.05

CWAC-IL 12Clarke, Maisie E30 52.24

CWAC-IL 12Dube, Olivia E34 53.56

CWAC-IL 12Worley, Ella C35 55.56

CWAC-IL 12Sankar, Dia J42 58.11

CWAC-IL 11Wood, Emily K52 1:06.40

 
#18  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A1 41.23

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A7 47.06

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J9 48.84

CWAC-IL 12Ng, Michael T11 51.24

CWAC-IL 11Wang, Andy S23 56.86

CWAC-IL 11Mehra, Vir V32 1:07.95

 
#19  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Pande, Jiya20 3:52.33

53.92 59.77 58.7259.92

 
#20  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Wang, Tom4 3:06.90

42.07 47.30 48.9848.55

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T8 3:19.14

44.70 50.20 51.5552.69

 
#21  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Addie H1 1:14.30

35.97 38.33

CWAC-IL 12Pairone, Emma2 1:15.13

35.22 39.91

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya5 1:21.70

38.72 42.98

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S6 1:22.29

37.72 44.57

CWAC-IL 11Xie, Katharine13 1:33.30

43.10 50.20

CWAC-IL 12Sankar, Dia J20 1:56.55

55.35 1:01.20

 
#22  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A1 1:13.00

34.28 38.72

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K2 1:16.93

34.36 42.57

CWAC-IL 12Guo, Daniel6 1:21.58

37.64 43.94

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M8 1:23.48

39.44 44.04

CWAC-IL 11Lin, Cyrus H15 1:44.89

47.08 57.81

 
#23  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin Q1 1:08.18

31.56 36.62

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E2 1:08.39

32.14 36.25

CWAC-IL 14Wood, Claire H5 1:11.63

32.17 39.46

CWAC-IL 14Sanchez, Franchesca D6 1:12.67

34.66 38.01

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A9 1:15.69

35.17 40.52

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M13 1:18.36

35.46 42.90

CWAC-IL 13Mui, Chloe L19 1:21.92

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R22 1:22.52

39.51 43.01

CWAC-IL 13Monterola, Kayla M24 1:23.87

39.61 44.26

CWAC-IL 14Herwick, Sonali A25 1:25.21

39.50 45.71

CWAC-IL 13Huang, Tessa S27 1:26.47

39.06 47.41

CWAC-IL 14Szymanski, Kelly M30 1:30.58

41.37 49.21

CWAC-IL 14Weffer, Sasha I33 1:34.46

42.41 52.05

CWAC-IL 14Ciavarella, Allison H34 1:37.78

43.98 53.80

 
#24  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K2 1:07.21

31.54 35.67

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W4 1:11.30

32.08 39.22

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan7 1:14.15

32.78 41.37

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew8 1:14.74

35.56 39.18

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Tenoch10 1:15.18

35.30 39.88

CWAC-IL 13Boeke, Ashton R11 1:15.81

34.45 41.36

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln B12 1:16.85

35.73 41.12

CWAC-IL 14Merrick, Gamble14 1:18.23

35.53 42.70

CWAC-IL 13Fitzpatrick, Seamus J23 1:35.16

44.50 50.66

CWAC-IL 13Gaughan, Mike A28 1:47.19

49.53 57.66

 
#25  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R1 35.34

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam B7 38.58

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila8 39.08

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a L11 39.60

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Alexis C16 40.94

CWAC-IL 12Martin, Makenna C17 40.95

CWAC-IL 12Malkani, Sahana C21 42.13

CWAC-IL 11Malkani, Aryana C30 43.91

CWAC-IL 12Clarke, Maisie E33 44.59

38.62 5.97

CWAC-IL 12Worley, Ella C38 45.81

CWAC-IL 12Hornung, Jane R42 47.29

CWAC-IL 12Sankar, Dia J46 49.48

CWAC-IL 11Granger, Nia N47 50.31

CWAC-IL 12Reilly, Alexa S--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#26  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L1 36.02

CWAC-IL 12Merrick, Archer2 36.49

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A6 38.24

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K7 38.30

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J8 38.87

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A11 40.07

CWAC-IL 12Ng, Michael T12 40.09

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J14 41.20

CWAC-IL 11Lin, Cyrus H17 41.65

CWAC-IL 12Guo, Daniel18 41.80

CWAC-IL 12Rahman-Watkins, Kai O30 47.53

CWAC-IL 11Wang, Andy S34 48.29

CWAC-IL 11Mehra, Vir V37 49.65

 
#27  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Ciavarella, Allison H1 51.02

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A5 1:16.83

37.85 38.98

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M8 1:18.18

37.61 40.57
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2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/9/2023 to 6/11/2023

2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN23225

Results
(#27  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back)

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru10 1:19.02

38.63 40.39

CWAC-IL 13Mui, Chloe L12 1:19.94

39.36 40.58

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R18 1:24.64

41.63 43.01

CWAC-IL 14Weffer, Sasha I22 1:27.33

43.23 44.10

CWAC-IL 13Bollegar, Jenna A27 1:28.60

44.53 44.07

CWAC-IL 13Monterola, Kayla M33 1:30.38

44.86 45.52

 
#28  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K2 1:13.85

36.34 37.51

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan3 1:15.11

36.70 38.41

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W4 1:15.18

36.13 39.05

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Tenoch6 1:17.51

38.25 39.26

CWAC-IL 14Merrick, Gamble9 1:18.73

38.36 40.37

CWAC-IL 13Boeke, Ashton R10 1:18.76

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew13 1:20.79

39.93 40.86

CWAC-IL 13Fitzpatrick, Seamus J25 1:27.04

42.87 44.17

CWAC-IL 13Gaughan, Mike A28 1:29.82

 
#29  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Addie H3 2:26.91

34.15 36.98 37.0538.73

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila4 2:30.89

35.53 39.09 37.0739.20

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya8 2:32.46

35.17 38.45 38.7040.14

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney G9 2:32.66

35.04 41.07 35.4541.10

CWAC-IL 12Pairone, Emma10 2:33.40

35.28 38.87 39.5939.66

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam B15 2:38.21

35.94 41.82 39.2641.19

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S16 2:40.31

35.64 41.37 40.1843.12

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Alexis C*20 2:46.95

37.79 42.72 42.6743.77

CWAC-IL 12Dube, Olivia E*20 2:46.95

36.95 43.66 41.8544.49

CWAC-IL 11Xie, Katharine25 2:51.59

39.75 43.11 44.4244.31

CWAC-IL 12Hornung, Jane R34 3:11.79

41.46 48.76 48.7752.80

CWAC-IL 12Reilly, Alexa S39 3:19.25

43.74 51.36 50.6153.54

CWAC-IL 11Wood, Emily K42 3:31.25

48.28 55.73 52.2554.99

 
#30  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A2 2:27.72

32.99 38.03 37.9738.73

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A5 2:31.07

34.91 39.36 37.3139.49

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K6 2:31.75

33.87 39.79 37.1240.97

CWAC-IL 12Guo, Daniel7 2:32.39

35.20 38.99 39.0939.11

CWAC-IL 12Merrick, Archer8 2:37.60

36.76 40.47 38.5641.81

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A9 2:37.84

37.27 40.63 37.5442.40

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J10 2:38.47

35.62 41.56 39.6341.66

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L11 2:38.75

36.90 40.71 39.7441.40

CWAC-IL 12Ng, Michael T16 2:53.71

38.61 44.84 43.5646.70

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J17 2:53.97

38.33 45.44 42.9347.27

CWAC-IL 11Lin, Cyrus H18 2:54.88

39.02 46.67 42.6546.54

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M19 2:54.99

37.34 44.86 44.2948.50

CWAC-IL 12Rahman-Watkins, Kai O32 3:20.81

45.38 50.63 51.2853.52

CWAC-IL 11Mehra, Vir V36 3:39.39

50.95 1:00.29 51.6656.49

 
#31  Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin Q2 2:33.45

32.20 39.56 34.8146.88

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E3 2:40.47

33.46 43.17 36.2247.62

CWAC-IL 14Wood, Claire H4 2:40.96

34.32 41.20 36.3149.13

CWAC-IL 14Sanchez, Franchesca D13 2:47.58

33.47 42.37 34.5857.16

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru18 2:53.82

35.51 43.06 38.6756.58

CWAC-IL 14Szymanski, Kelly M25 3:04.78

39.56 48.97 41.5554.70

CWAC-IL 13Bollegar, Jenna A26 3:05.21

37.41 51.88 38.0257.90

CWAC-IL 13Monterola, Kayla M30 3:11.85

40.15 50.65 41.9259.13

CWAC-IL 13Huang, Tessa S32 3:14.69

38.03 51.63 45.8259.21

CWAC-IL 14Herwick, Sonali A33 3:14.76

40.9859.93

CWAC-IL 13Pande, Jiya41 3:32.60

50.21 57.48 49.8255.09

 
#32  Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln B5 2:44.04

35.53 43.53 34.3250.66

CWAC-IL 13Wang, Tom10 2:47.80

37.50 43.72 37.7548.83

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T12 2:51.93

38.18 45.11 37.5351.11

 
#33  Girls 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Fitzgerald, Kennedy B2 1:07.40

32.13 35.27

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila L3 1:07.82

32.58 35.24

 
#33  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Tracy, Colleen1 1:03.76

30.94 32.82

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa S2 1:03.93

31.20 32.73

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q3 1:04.59

31.37 33.22

CWAC-IL 14Chin, Sophia A10 1:11.50

33.35 38.15

CWAC-IL 14Carmona, Monse M11 1:14.90

36.00 38.90

 
#33  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 18Tracy, Julieta O1 1:00.32

28.83 31.49

CWAC-IL 17Parera, Katarzyna2 1:03.18

30.45 32.73

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya R3 1:03.44

30.38 33.06

CWAC-IL 17Duran, Kayla4 1:03.76

30.80 32.96

CWAC-IL 16Martin, Reilly E8 1:05.07

31.19 33.88

CWAC-IL 15Whitt, Brooke L9 1:05.60

31.06 34.54

CWAC-IL 15Lofranco, Sofia T13 1:07.37

31.82 35.55

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana L15 1:07.45

32.29 35.16

CWAC-IL 16Chin, Grace17 1:07.61

31.96 35.65

CWAC-IL 15Mui, Corene L20 1:09.19

33.18 36.01
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2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/9/2023 to 6/11/2023

2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN23225

Results
(#33  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 17Gordon, Kelly M22 1:09.61

33.86 35.75

CWAC-IL 17Polsky, Caroline H27 1:09.97

33.55 36.42

CWAC-IL 15Ehrhardt, Sora N34 1:11.56

34.76 36.80

CWAC-IL 15Teninty, Lexi R39 1:16.21

37.07 39.14

CWAC-IL 15Luzi, Drita N41 1:17.02

36.92 40.10

 
#34  Boys 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Drake R3 1:16.01

35.78 40.23

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Leo Y4 1:17.26

36.76 40.50

 
#34  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Yang, Bruce6 1:23.33

38.47 44.86

 
#34  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Turner B1 54.85

26.16 28.69

CWAC-IL 17Nolan, PJ J2 54.86

26.17 28.69

CWAC-IL 15Hooper-Haviland, Biko P3 56.27

27.20 29.07

CWAC-IL 17Tracy, Charlie P4 56.54

27.32 29.22

CWAC-IL 15Guth, Alistair A5 56.56

27.38 29.18

CWAC-IL 17Gerding, Mars C6 56.76

27.27 29.49

CWAC-IL 16Wang, Jeffrey7 56.88

27.32 29.56

CWAC-IL 17Rattler, Larry L9 57.51

27.55 29.96

CWAC-IL 17Zhao, Wes Z12 57.98

27.27 30.71

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson13 58.12

27.63 30.49

CWAC-IL 16Ivascu, George H15 58.37

28.14 30.23

CWAC-IL 17Grud, Stevie F16 58.41

27.77 30.64

CWAC-IL 15Ferguson, Dalton B28 1:02.66

30.09 32.57

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Tommy Y30 1:03.01

29.81 33.20

CWAC-IL 16Bolin, James P32 1:03.43

30.31 33.12

CWAC-IL 16Steffanus, Max D35 1:04.64

30.16 34.48

CWAC-IL 16Moehrke, Chip L36 1:04.88

30.68 34.20

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Justin40 1:07.02

31.83 35.19

CWAC-IL 15Do, Quinn T42 1:07.57

32.01 35.56

CWAC-IL 15Kiesewetter, James J43 1:08.28

32.87 35.41

 
#35  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Chen, Sheela G4 1:43.09

48.01 55.08

CWAC-IL  8Nouneh, Layal G5 1:45.43

 
#35  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Rauch, Harper R2 1:16.67

36.20 40.47

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J3 1:18.85

36.57 42.28

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A8 1:21.43

38.26 43.17

CWAC-IL 10Chou, Silu12 1:23.02

39.60 43.42

CWAC-IL 10Xu, Emily S13 1:23.89

40.01 43.88

CWAC-IL 10Ekdahl, Ellery R14 1:23.96

39.83 44.13

CWAC-IL 10Zhao, Amelia Z31 1:33.99

43.06 50.93

CWAC-IL 10Papantoniou Pfeifle, Peppy K33 1:34.47

42.59 51.88

CWAC-IL  9Carman, Kylie G34 1:35.53

43.83 51.70

CWAC-IL  9Shu, Grace J35 1:37.09

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Sophia36 1:37.80

43.85 53.95

CWAC-IL  9Feeley, Daisy G43 1:42.96

46.69 56.27

CWAC-IL 10Eagles, Elena R51 1:50.37

51.13 59.24

CWAC-IL  9Del Cid, Olivia G57 1:56.04

CWAC-IL  9Williams, Olivia R60 1:57.61

53.57 1:04.04

 
#36  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M4 1:18.08

37.65 40.43

CWAC-IL 10Rattler, Dylan C5 1:18.86

37.90 40.96

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Ethan A7 1:22.86

39.87 42.99

CWAC-IL 10Yang, Chris8 1:23.82

39.02 44.80

CWAC-IL  9Pierotti, Koray O13 1:28.19

43.60 44.59

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Eli L21 1:32.88

CWAC-IL 10de Llano, Adrian22 1:34.90

43.76 51.14

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Joshua S23 1:35.98

44.90 51.08

CWAC-IL  9Gaughan, Nick J28 1:43.90

46.60 57.30

CWAC-IL 10Jones, Kasper P30 1:47.30

49.14 58.16

 
#37  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa S2 3:09.05

40.72 48.96 48.8850.49

 
#37  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Duran, Kayla1 2:40.59

35.48 39.67 43.4541.99

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana L2 2:52.13

39.16 43.14 44.0145.82

CWAC-IL 15Whitt, Brooke L3 2:55.42

37.98 45.00 45.8346.61

CWAC-IL 15Teninty, Lexi R8 3:21.42

45.10 53.75 49.8752.70

 
#38  Boys 12&U 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Drake R3 3:39.76

50.04 56.86 55.5557.31

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Leo Y4 3:43.78

51.71 57.45 56.4958.13

 
#38  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander H2 2:54.24

38.65 43.93 46.3145.35

 
#38  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson4 2:48.51

35.66 42.42 45.8144.62

CWAC-IL 16Bolin, James P6 2:54.06

39.12 43.46 45.9645.52

CWAC-IL 15Ferguson, Dalton B7 3:00.96

40.72 45.63 47.1647.45

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Justin9 3:07.85

42.17 46.81 50.4548.42

 
#39  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Chen, Sheela G3 59.38

CWAC-IL  8Nouneh, Layal G7 1:09.04

CWAC-IL  6Li, Lexi O11 1:19.41
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2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/9/2023 to 6/11/2023

2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN23225

Results
 
#39  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Xu, Emily S4 47.18

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A9 49.83

CWAC-IL 10Chou, Silu15 53.78

CWAC-IL 10Papantoniou Pfeifle, Peppy K18 55.71

CWAC-IL 10Ekdahl, Ellery R20 56.26

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Sophia27 59.01

CWAC-IL  9Shu, Grace J28 59.03

CWAC-IL 10Zhao, Amelia Z34 1:01.23

CWAC-IL 10Eagles, Elena R44 1:06.58

CWAC-IL  9Del Cid, Olivia G45 1:08.19

CWAC-IL  9Feeley, Daisy G50 1:17.19

CWAC-IL  9Williams, Olivia R55 1:27.18

 
#40  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  7Wang, Wolfgang Y4 1:02.93

 
#40  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Ethan A4 47.45

CWAC-IL 10Rattler, Dylan C6 49.23

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Joshua S13 55.93

CWAC-IL 10de Llano, Adrian14 56.05

CWAC-IL 10Yang, Chris15 57.55

CWAC-IL 10Jones, Kasper P20 1:01.68

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Eli L23 1:02.35

CWAC-IL  9Pierotti, Koray O25 1:03.17

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M--- DQ

False start

 
#41  Girls 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Fitzgerald, Kennedy B2 1:19.89

36.05 43.84

 
#41  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q1 1:12.87

33.61 39.26

CWAC-IL 14Tracy, Colleen2 1:12.92

34.24 38.68

CWAC-IL 14Chin, Sophia A4 1:20.41

37.44 42.97

 
#41  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 18Tracy, Julieta O1 1:06.76

31.66 35.10

CWAC-IL 17Duran, Kayla2 1:08.06

31.49 36.57

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya R3 1:08.41

32.92 35.49

CWAC-IL 17Parera, Katarzyna7 1:13.42

33.31 40.11

CWAC-IL 15Lofranco, Sofia T8 1:14.57

CWAC-IL 17Polsky, Caroline H12 1:17.64

35.62 42.02

CWAC-IL 17Gordon, Kelly M14 1:17.90

36.04 41.86

 
#42  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Nolan, PJ J2 59.76

28.00 31.76

CWAC-IL 15Hooper-Haviland, Biko P3 1:00.89

28.96 31.93

CWAC-IL 15Chow, Kale L5 1:02.27

29.39 32.88

CWAC-IL 15Guth, Alistair A6 1:02.49

29.43 33.06

CWAC-IL 17Rattler, Larry L8 1:03.87

29.36 34.51

CWAC-IL 16Ivascu, George H10 1:05.16

30.11 35.05

CWAC-IL 16Bolin, James P14 1:07.21

31.82 35.39

CWAC-IL 17Gerding, Mars C18 1:08.39

31.43 36.96

CWAC-IL 16Steffanus, Max D20 1:09.97

32.40 37.57

CWAC-IL 17Zhao, Wes Z21 1:10.56

32.28 38.28

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Tommy Y25 1:15.21

33.81 41.40

CWAC-IL 15Kiesewetter, James J26 1:18.89

34.38 44.51

CWAC-IL 15Do, Quinn T28 1:19.80

34.36 45.44

 
#43  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J2 1:25.54

38.77 46.77

CWAC-IL 10Rauch, Harper R3 1:31.19

43.39 47.80

CWAC-IL 10Chou, Silu6 1:43.69

45.88 57.81

CWAC-IL 10Ekdahl, Ellery R8 1:46.06

45.05 1:01.01

CWAC-IL  9Carman, Kylie G17 2:12.91

58.75 1:14.16

CWAC-IL 10Eagles, Elena R22 2:32.71

 
#44  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M3 1:32.56

43.99 48.57

CWAC-IL 10Yang, Chris7 1:42.79

47.94 54.85

CWAC-IL  9Pierotti, Koray O10 1:54.01

56.04 57.97

 
#45  Girls 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila L3 1:18.61

38.08 40.53

 
#45  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Tracy, Colleen1 1:13.44

35.77 37.67

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q4 1:18.12

38.69 39.43

CWAC-IL 14Carmona, Monse M6 1:22.62

41.73 40.89

CWAC-IL 14Chin, Sophia A7 1:22.79

 
#45  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Chow, Isabella L1 1:08.68

32.78 35.90

CWAC-IL 18Tracy, Julieta O2 1:10.94

34.31 36.63

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya R4 1:15.03

36.21 38.82

CWAC-IL 15Lofranco, Sofia T6 1:15.96

36.50 39.46

CWAC-IL 16Martin, Reilly E7 1:15.99

36.50 39.49

CWAC-IL 17Parera, Katarzyna8 1:16.82

37.45 39.37

CWAC-IL 16Chin, Grace15 1:20.47

38.84 41.63

CWAC-IL 15Luzi, Drita N24 1:24.40

41.16 43.24

 
#46  Boys 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Drake R4 1:28.23

43.17 45.06

CWAC-IL 12Ren, Leo Y6 1:39.20

48.33 50.87

CWAC-IL 10Jones, Kasper P7 1:48.33

53.32 55.01

 
#46  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander H1 1:12.41

35.63 36.78

CWAC-IL 13Yang, Bruce6 1:36.17

46.23 49.94

 
#46  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Tracy, Charlie P1 1:01.91

30.55 31.36

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Turner B2 1:03.76

30.96 32.80
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Results
(#46  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back)

CWAC-IL 15Guth, Alistair A5 1:05.60

32.33 33.27

CWAC-IL 16Wang, Jeffrey6 1:06.51

32.43 34.08

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson10 1:07.98

32.94 35.04

CWAC-IL 17Gerding, Mars C12 1:08.49

33.51 34.98

CWAC-IL 16Steffanus, Max D15 1:12.18

34.76 37.42

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Tommy Y16 1:14.16

36.31 37.85

CWAC-IL 16Moehrke, Chip L22 1:18.02

38.04 39.98

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Justin24 1:21.88

39.60 42.28

 
#47  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Chen, Sheela G6 54.70

CWAC-IL  8Nouneh, Layal G12 1:03.63

CWAC-IL  6Li, Lexi O22 1:20.30

 
#47  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J2 41.02

CWAC-IL 10Xu, Emily S4 42.01

CWAC-IL 10Chou, Silu10 43.94

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A17 46.69

CWAC-IL  9Shu, Grace J19 46.84

CWAC-IL 10Ekdahl, Ellery R27 49.17

CWAC-IL 10Zhao, Amelia Z30 50.05

CWAC-IL 10Papantoniou Pfeifle, Peppy K38 53.07

CWAC-IL  9Carman, Kylie G44 56.12

CWAC-IL  9Feeley, Daisy G49 58.20

CWAC-IL 10Eagles, Elena R54 1:00.68

CWAC-IL  9Williams, Olivia R56 1:00.88

CWAC-IL  9Del Cid, Olivia G57 1:00.90

 
#48  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  7Wang, Wolfgang Y14 1:06.08

 
#48  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Rattler, Dylan C7 43.96

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M8 44.48

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Ethan A9 44.50

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Eli L12 45.92

CWAC-IL 10de Llano, Adrian13 46.91

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Joshua S23 53.08

 
#49  Girls 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Fitzgerald, Kennedy B2 2:51.24

36.58 42.91 38.0353.72

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila L4 2:53.26

35.68 44.37 37.4755.74

CWAC-IL 10Rauch, Harper R5 3:09.50

43.55 46.87 40.1058.98

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Sophia8 3:56.52

53.52 1:00.81 55.031:07.16

 
#49  Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa S4 2:47.16

33.78 47.11 37.5148.76

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q5 2:49.38

36.83 43.37 35.3553.83

CWAC-IL 14Carmona, Monse M9 3:01.20

38.44 45.44 40.3257.00

 
#49  Girls 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Chow, Isabella L1 2:29.47

31.13 37.49 35.4945.36

CWAC-IL 15Whitt, Brooke L2 2:38.37

33.97 43.18 36.7744.45

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana L3 2:39.08

35.75 42.31 37.4443.58

CWAC-IL 16Martin, Reilly E4 2:44.21

35.98 42.08 36.0850.07

CWAC-IL 15Mui, Corene L10 2:49.73

36.00 45.33 38.4449.96

CWAC-IL 15Lofranco, Sofia T15 2:55.67

35.69 45.77 39.8954.32

CWAC-IL 15Teninty, Lexi R20 3:03.71

41.40 50.96 41.1050.25

 
#50  Boys 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Yang, Chris5 3:31.64

49.56 53.47 44.321:04.29

 
#50  Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander H2 2:28.52

31.89 39.85 34.2542.53

 
#50  Boys 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Tracy, Charlie P1 2:17.94

30.10 36.24 29.6341.97

CWAC-IL 15Chow, Kale L4 2:22.21

30.52 39.70 31.6240.37

CWAC-IL 16Ivascu, George H5 2:23.95

31.20 38.01 31.6443.10

CWAC-IL 17Nolan, PJ J6 2:24.17

30.21 40.12 29.6544.19

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson8 2:24.74

29.79 39.91 32.7442.30

CWAC-IL 17Zhao, Wes Z15 2:37.55

32.03 42.84 31.9150.77

CWAC-IL 17Rattler, Larry L17 2:37.66

31.05 42.11 37.8646.64

CWAC-IL 16Steffanus, Max D19 2:37.91

33.05 40.21 35.6848.97

CWAC-IL 15Kiesewetter, James J24 2:49.13

34.54 47.78 39.7847.03

 
#51  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin Q1 2:13.07

29.98 33.69 34.4534.95

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M4 2:20.32

32.16 35.90 35.0037.26

CWAC-IL 14Wood, Claire H5 2:20.90

30.48 34.59 1:15.83

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A10 2:25.06

32.88 37.09 37.0238.07

CWAC-IL 14Sanchez, Franchesca D11 2:27.26

33.20 37.68 37.4938.89

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R13 2:28.16

34.61 38.23 36.9738.35

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru15 2:30.55

34.60 37.20 39.1239.63

CWAC-IL 13Bollegar, Jenna A18 2:34.80

34.70 39.02 40.1240.96

CWAC-IL 14Herwick, Sonali A20 2:38.23

37.10 40.64 38.2342.26

CWAC-IL 14Weffer, Sasha I22 2:39.14

36.11 40.95 39.1842.90

CWAC-IL 14Ciavarella, Allison H37 2:57.76

40.54 45.41 45.5246.29

 
#52  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K1 2:10.58

30.04 33.45 33.1433.95

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan2 2:11.97

30.31 33.37 34.5433.75

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W4 2:13.15

30.26 33.37 35.0934.43

CWAC-IL 13Boeke, Ashton R5 2:16.64

30.85 35.57 34.3035.92

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew6 2:16.85

31.60 34.26 35.5235.47

CWAC-IL 14Merrick, Gamble7 2:19.06

31.58 35.39 35.4036.69

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln B9 2:20.57

32.95 35.86 35.1536.61

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T16 2:29.64

33.01 37.42 38.6240.59

CWAC-IL 13Gaughan, Mike A26 2:45.08

36.55 42.49 42.5743.47

 
#53  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya1 1:27.28

41.97 45.31
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2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/9/2023 to 6/11/2023

2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN23225

Results
(#53  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast)

CWAC-IL 12Pairone, Emma5 1:35.22

43.67 51.55

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a L10 1:36.88

46.30 50.58

CWAC-IL 11Xie, Katharine11 1:37.65

47.45 50.20

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Addie H12 1:38.39

47.33 51.06

CWAC-IL 12Headley, Lilly F20 1:42.84

46.39 56.45

CWAC-IL 12Malkani, Sahana C24 1:47.11

49.47 57.64

CWAC-IL 12Martin, Makenna C27 1:47.96

51.34 56.62

CWAC-IL 11Granger, Nia N32 1:55.15

CWAC-IL 12Sankar, Dia J37 2:01.68

57.03 1:04.65

CWAC-IL 11Wood, Emily K46 2:21.63

1:04.58 1:17.05

 
#54  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A2 1:33.68

44.48 49.20

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K4 1:34.88

45.62 49.26

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J9 1:45.20

49.27 55.93

CWAC-IL 12Ng, Michael T11 1:49.27

51.46 57.81

CWAC-IL 11Kaiman, Jackson J20 2:01.06

57.23 1:03.83

CWAC-IL 11Lin, Cyrus H25 2:10.27

1:02.23 1:08.04

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

48.60 55.95

 
#55  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E8 1:29.63

43.15 46.48

CWAC-IL 13Mui, Chloe L14 1:32.41

CWAC-IL 14Szymanski, Kelly M20 1:39.18

46.90 52.28

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M21 1:39.71

46.52 53.19

CWAC-IL 13Hickey, Vivian E25 1:40.52

48.53 51.99

CWAC-IL 14Ciavarella, Allison H28 1:42.57

49.18 53.39

CWAC-IL 13Bollegar, Jenna A30 1:46.20

50.16 56.04

CWAC-IL 13Huang, Tessa S35 1:51.24

51.58 59.66

 
#56  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan1 1:16.50

35.35 41.15

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew2 1:16.57

36.10 40.47

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W7 1:25.94

39.23 46.71

CWAC-IL 13Boeke, Ashton R9 1:26.87

41.45 45.42

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T14 1:32.47

42.64 49.83

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K15 1:33.67

44.18 49.49

CWAC-IL 13Gaughan, Mike A22 1:51.15

52.23 58.92

 
#57  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R2 1:17.60

37.39 40.21

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam B7 1:21.79

40.65 41.14

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila8 1:22.95

40.74 42.21

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S9 1:23.05

40.19 42.86

CWAC-IL 12Martin, Makenna C15 1:27.64

CWAC-IL 12Clarke, Maisie E24 1:33.47

44.40 49.07

CWAC-IL 12Malkani, Sahana C26 1:34.63

45.21 49.42

CWAC-IL 11Malkani, Aryana C28 1:35.20

45.69 49.51

CWAC-IL 11Towe, Delaney M29 1:37.94

46.96 50.98

CWAC-IL 12Worley, Ella C30 1:38.18

47.24 50.94

CWAC-IL 12Hornung, Jane R36 1:41.82

48.30 53.52

CWAC-IL 12Sankar, Dia J37 1:41.93

 
#58  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L1 1:17.38

38.17 39.21

CWAC-IL 12Merrick, Archer2 1:20.56

39.23 41.33

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A3 1:21.46

38.82 42.64

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J6 1:22.92

39.71 43.21

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M8 1:25.35

41.84 43.51

CWAC-IL 12Ng, Michael T12 1:27.78

43.26 44.52

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A15 1:29.21

43.34 45.87

CWAC-IL 11Lin, Cyrus H16 1:31.04

44.60 46.44

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J19 1:32.72

44.36 48.36

CWAC-IL 11Kaiman, Jackson J30 1:46.85

51.68 55.17

CWAC-IL 11Mehra, Vir V31 1:48.88

52.93 55.95

 
#59  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin Q1 2:30.27

34.17 37.88 38.7339.49

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A5 2:41.77

38.45 40.89 39.7542.68

CWAC-IL 14Wood, Claire H7 2:42.69

38.94 41.82 40.5241.41

CWAC-IL 13Mui, Chloe L10 2:50.34

39.02 43.23 43.3544.74

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru12 2:51.88

40.69 43.58 1:27.61

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R16 2:57.58

44.55 46.40 42.5344.10

CWAC-IL 14Weffer, Sasha I20 3:01.26

43.64 46.24 45.6145.77

CWAC-IL 14Szymanski, Kelly M21 3:01.39

43.28 46.15 45.1846.78

 
#60  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Merrick, Gamble3 2:45.36

39.33 41.88 41.0743.08

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln B5 2:51.54

41.36 43.56 42.6643.96

 
#61  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Pairone, Emma1 32.32

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R2 32.98

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Addie H3 33.49

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya5 35.30

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila7 35.37

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S8 35.39

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam B13 36.51

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a L18 37.86

CWAC-IL 12Headley, Lilly F20 38.47

CWAC-IL 11Malkani, Aryana C24 39.36

CWAC-IL 11Xie, Katharine25 39.52

CWAC-IL 11Towe, Delaney M28 41.53

CWAC-IL 12Sankar, Dia J42 49.84

CWAC-IL 12Hornung, Jane R44 52.17

CWAC-IL 11Granger, Nia N45 53.64

CWAC-IL 11Wood, Emily K47 54.92

CWAC-IL 12Worley, Ella C49 1:03.79
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Results
 
#62  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A1 32.16

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K2 32.87

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M3 34.38

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A5 35.74

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L9 37.11

CWAC-IL 12Merrick, Archer14 39.80

CWAC-IL 12Ng, Michael T15 40.92

CWAC-IL 11Lin, Cyrus H18 42.91

CWAC-IL 11Kaiman, Jackson J32 56.87

CWAC-IL 11Mehra, Vir V34 1:04.75

 
#63  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E1 2:36.92

35.17 40.11 40.3141.33

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M4 2:53.79

36.58 43.44 47.4746.30

 
#64  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K1 2:26.27

31.83 36.44 39.8638.14

 
#65  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R1 30.36

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Addie H4 31.12

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a L7 31.61

CWAC-IL 12Pairone, Emma8 31.62

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya9 32.02

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S13 32.73

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam B15 33.23

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila16 33.58

CWAC-IL 12Headley, Lilly F17 33.61

CWAC-IL 12Malkani, Sahana C25 34.94

CWAC-IL 11Towe, Delaney M27 35.13

CWAC-IL 12Clarke, Maisie E33 35.75

CWAC-IL 12Martin, Makenna C38 36.55

CWAC-IL 12Hornung, Jane R40 37.27

CWAC-IL 11Malkani, Aryana C41 37.70

CWAC-IL 11Granger, Nia N49 40.01

CWAC-IL 12Sankar, Dia J51 40.30

CWAC-IL 12Worley, Ella C54 41.38

CWAC-IL 11Wood, Emily K55 41.93

 
#66  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K1 30.77

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A2 30.87

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A3 31.23

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M7 32.18

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L8 32.22

CWAC-IL 12Merrick, Archer10 33.06

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A11 33.30

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J12 33.34

CWAC-IL 12Ng, Michael T13 33.45

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J19 35.05

CWAC-IL 11Lin, Cyrus H20 35.48

CWAC-IL 11Kaiman, Jackson J22 36.32

CWAC-IL 11Mehra, Vir V34 41.60

 
#67  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Kaminski, Feagin Q1 28.65

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A3 29.51

CWAC-IL 14Wood, Claire H5 29.61

CWAC-IL 14Sanchez, Franchesca D11 30.12

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E13 30.26

CWAC-IL 14Weffer, Sasha I14 30.41

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru16 30.84

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R17 31.45

CWAC-IL 13Mui, Chloe L20 31.58

CWAC-IL 13Bollegar, Jenna A26 32.34

CWAC-IL 14Szymanski, Kelly M29 32.84

CWAC-IL 13Huang, Tessa S37 33.36

CWAC-IL 13Hickey, Vivian E39 33.71

CWAC-IL 14Ciavarella, Allison H49 36.01

 
#68  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W1 27.18

CWAC-IL 13Boeke, Ashton R2 27.47

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan3 27.58

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew7 29.26

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln B9 29.34

CWAC-IL 14Merrick, Gamble11 29.48

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T19 31.07

CWAC-IL 13Gaughan, Mike A31 34.47

 
#69  Girls 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Fitzgerald, Kennedy B1 2:26.72

33.30 37.92 36.8438.66

CWAC-IL 10Rauch, Harper R6 2:38.33

36.82 40.86 39.3741.28

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A8 2:53.19

38.25 44.14 45.0045.80

 
#69  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Tracy, Colleen1 2:18.06

31.57 34.81 35.8135.87

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa S3 2:20.26

32.61 35.91 35.2236.52

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q4 2:24.59

33.70 37.34 35.2038.35

CWAC-IL 14Carmona, Monse M12 2:37.61

36.29 39.24 40.6341.45

CWAC-IL 14Chin, Sophia A13 2:39.17

34.75 40.07 41.8242.53

 
#69  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Parera, Katarzyna1 2:16.43

31.20 35.27 34.2635.70

CWAC-IL 17Duran, Kayla2 2:16.84

32.00 34.92 34.7835.14

CWAC-IL 15Whitt, Brooke L4 2:20.31

31.46 35.10 36.6137.14

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya R5 2:20.45

31.76 36.33 35.0937.27

CWAC-IL 16Martin, Reilly E6 2:22.00

32.55 36.11 36.5436.80

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana L7 2:24.97

32.77 36.89 37.0238.29

CWAC-IL 15Lofranco, Sofia T11 2:27.36

33.66 37.46 38.1338.11

CWAC-IL 15Mui, Corene L13 2:28.50

34.23 37.83 36.9039.54

CWAC-IL 17Polsky, Caroline H14 2:28.79

33.93 38.29 37.3439.23

CWAC-IL 16Gabriel, Alie K22 2:33.10

34.60 38.33 39.8340.34

CWAC-IL 16Chin, Grace23 2:33.14

34.34 39.53 38.2341.04

CWAC-IL 15Ehrhardt, Sora N29 2:39.24

36.47 40.24 40.0642.47

CWAC-IL 15Luzi, Drita N38 2:52.54

36.61 42.24 46.9746.72

 
#70  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander H2 2:14.45

30.21 35.14 34.3734.73

CWAC-IL 13Rauch, Will W5 2:50.32

36.11 44.30 44.8745.04

CWAC-IL 13Yang, Bruce6 3:01.21

38.23 47.36 46.6648.96

 
#70  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Hooper-Haviland, Biko P1 2:00.02

27.81 29.96 31.1731.08

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Turner B2 2:00.81

27.56 30.84 30.8131.60

CWAC-IL 17Tracy, Charlie P3 2:00.96

28.39 31.21 30.0531.31

CWAC-IL 17Nolan, PJ J4 2:01.47

28.50 30.89 30.8431.24

CWAC-IL 15Guth, Alistair A5 2:03.32

28.67 31.45 31.2831.92

CWAC-IL 16Ivascu, George H8 2:04.51

28.62 31.61 31.8532.43

CWAC-IL 16Wang, Jeffrey9 2:07.80

28.74 31.89 33.6433.53

CWAC-IL 17Gerding, Mars C10 2:09.95

29.08 32.95 33.5934.33
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Results
(#70  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 17Zhao, Wes Z15 2:11.80

30.05 33.89 32.9334.93

CWAC-IL 17Tipton, Levi W19 2:14.78

29.18 34.02 35.7435.84

CWAC-IL 15Ferguson, Dalton B20 2:15.07

30.96 34.54 34.5335.04

CWAC-IL 17Grgurovic, Aaron H21 2:15.58

29.22 33.47 36.6036.29

CWAC-IL 16Carmona, mau M29 2:22.15

32.55 35.55 37.1236.93

CWAC-IL 16Steffanus, Max D30 2:22.67

31.46 36.55 36.8137.85

CWAC-IL 16Moehrke, Chip L33 2:23.73

32.62 36.76 36.8337.52

CWAC-IL 15Kiesewetter, James J35 2:26.58

32.96 37.63 36.6439.35

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Justin36 2:26.76

32.17 37.67 37.6439.28

CWAC-IL 15Do, Quinn T37 2:28.41

34.97 36.27 38.6138.56

 
#71  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Chen, Sheela G2 2:03.15

59.35 1:03.80

CWAC-IL  8Ewell, Kate M--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

1:20.78 1:34.55

 
#71  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Xu, Emily S3 1:41.34

47.56 53.78

CWAC-IL 10Militaru, Alexandra S8 1:48.50

50.90 57.60

CWAC-IL 10Chou, Silu10 1:51.09

52.71 58.38

CWAC-IL  9Fredman, Mimi K20 2:04.69

1:02.53 1:02.16

CWAC-IL 10Papantoniou Pfeifle, Peppy K21 2:05.54

58.86 1:06.68

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Sophia24 2:08.89

1:00.57 1:08.32

CWAC-IL  9Aggarwal, Anoushka31 2:15.18

1:05.42 1:09.76

CWAC-IL  9Del Cid, Olivia G38 2:24.44

1:08.30 1:16.14

 
#72  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Ethan A4 1:41.80

47.15 54.65

CWAC-IL 10Yang, Chris8 1:52.08

53.31 58.77

CWAC-IL 10Rattler, Dylan C9 1:52.89

54.46 58.43

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Joshua S11 2:00.03

56.72 1:03.31

CWAC-IL 10Jones, Kasper P13 2:06.84

1:00.30 1:06.54

CWAC-IL 10Boyer, Landon J22 2:19.59

1:03.49 1:16.10

 
#73  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa S2 1:24.74

38.92 45.82

CWAC-IL 14Chin, Sophia A5 1:32.10

43.71 48.39

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q9 1:37.79

45.73 52.06

CWAC-IL 14Carmona, Monse M11 1:43.94

48.93 55.01

 
#73  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Duran, Kayla1 1:13.43

33.85 39.58

CWAC-IL 15Whitt, Brooke L3 1:17.42

35.28 42.14

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana L4 1:17.75

36.15 41.60

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya R5 1:26.80

41.03 45.77

CWAC-IL 16Orozco, Mya C7 1:27.65

40.83 46.82

CWAC-IL 15Teninty, Lexi R10 1:30.66

42.49 48.17

CWAC-IL 16Gabriel, Alie K18 1:35.41

44.55 50.86

 
#74  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Rattler, Larry L4 1:12.44

33.16 39.28

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson5 1:14.09

33.55 40.54

CWAC-IL 16Bolin, James P7 1:16.69

36.05 40.64

CWAC-IL 15Ferguson, Dalton B9 1:18.75

36.06 42.69

CWAC-IL 17Tipton, Levi W10 1:20.43

36.62 43.81

CWAC-IL 17Gerding, Mars C12 1:21.36

38.17 43.19

CWAC-IL 15Kiesewetter, James J13 1:22.09

39.73 42.36

CWAC-IL 17Zhao, Wes Z15 1:22.36

38.78 43.58

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Justin16 1:22.66

39.09 43.57

 
#75  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Chen, Sheela G4 1:07.25

CWAC-IL  8Nouneh, Layal G--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

CWAC-IL  6Li, Lexi O--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#75  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J2 36.92

CWAC-IL 10Militaru, Alexandra S6 43.17

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A7 43.55

CWAC-IL 10Chou, Silu11 45.67

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Sophia22 51.98

CWAC-IL 10Zhao, Amelia Z25 52.66

CWAC-IL 10Papantoniou Pfeifle, Peppy K30 57.15

CWAC-IL  9Fredman, Mimi K38 1:09.26

CWAC-IL  9Del Cid, Olivia G40 1:12.94

 
#76  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  7Wang, Wolfgang Y5 1:02.77

 
#76  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M4 41.47

CWAC-IL 10Rattler, Dylan C8 43.34

CWAC-IL 10Yang, Chris9 43.56

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Eli L13 49.11

CWAC-IL  9Pierotti, Koray O15 51.98

CWAC-IL 10de Llano, Adrian16 52.12

CWAC-IL  9Gaughan, Nick J27 59.86

CWAC-IL 10Carriedo Melero, Roberto R--- DQ

False start

 
#77  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Polsky, Caroline H2 2:50.97

35.79 43.05 47.5644.57

CWAC-IL 17Gordon, Kelly M4 2:53.41

37.45 42.32 46.5847.06

 
#78  Boys 12&U 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A1 2:48.84

35.65 44.51 42.7345.95

 
#78  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander H1 2:29.30

31.95 38.38 39.6039.37

 
#78  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Hooper-Haviland, Biko P1 2:16.17

30.55 35.74 34.1935.69
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Results
(#78  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Fly)

CWAC-IL 17Grgurovic, Aaron H2 2:24.22

29.79 36.94 39.5837.91

CWAC-IL 16Bolin, James P6 2:41.22

33.54 39.50 1:28.18

CWAC-IL 15Do, Quinn T7 2:52.88

36.04 41.79 48.0047.05

 
#79  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Nouneh, Layal G10 2:06.41

1:01.55 1:04.86

CWAC-IL  8Ewell, Kate M14 2:17.50

1:02.39 1:15.11

 
#79  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J2 1:27.75

40.97 46.78

CWAC-IL 10Rauch, Harper R3 1:28.27

43.24 45.03

CWAC-IL 10Xu, Emily S8 1:32.47

45.22 47.25

CWAC-IL 10Militaru, Alexandra S9 1:33.55

44.97 48.58

CWAC-IL 10Chou, Silu13 1:37.57

46.73 50.84

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A23 1:42.13

48.15 53.98

CWAC-IL  9Shu, Grace J25 1:42.37

CWAC-IL 10Zhao, Amelia Z34 1:49.97

51.71 58.26

CWAC-IL  9Aggarwal, Anoushka44 2:01.17

56.24 1:04.93

 
#80  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Rattler, Dylan C5 1:32.58

45.71 46.87

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M6 1:34.50

46.30 48.20

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Ethan A8 1:36.44

47.55 48.89

CWAC-IL 10Yang, Chris9 1:37.10

46.88 50.22

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Eli L11 1:39.29

49.20 50.09

CWAC-IL 10de Llano, Adrian13 1:40.10

CWAC-IL 10Jones, Kasper P19 1:46.10

51.23 54.87

CWAC-IL  9Gaughan, Nick J26 1:57.42

55.22 1:02.20

CWAC-IL 10Carriedo Melero, Roberto R30 2:03.14

58.89 1:04.25

CWAC-IL  9Pierotti, Koray O32 2:06.14

1:01.68 1:04.46

CWAC-IL 10Boyer, Landon J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:02.88 1:07.52

 
#81  Girls 12&U 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Fitzgerald, Kennedy B3 2:44.50

39.98 41.92 40.0942.51

 
#81  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Tracy, Colleen1 2:33.93

36.75 38.76 39.1639.26

CWAC-IL 14Carmona, Monse M9 2:58.05

42.60 44.42 45.4345.60

 
#81  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Lofranco, Sofia T2 2:38.82

37.58 40.47 39.9540.82

CWAC-IL 15Whitt, Brooke L6 2:45.66

38.53 41.90 42.1543.08

CWAC-IL 16Orozco, Mya C8 2:49.86

40.49 43.41 42.2843.68

 
#82  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Yang, Bruce6 3:18.00

45.67 50.97 49.5551.81

 
#82  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Tracy, Charlie P1 2:11.24

31.51 34.29 30.9934.45

CWAC-IL 15Guth, Alistair A4 2:20.53

33.67 35.38 35.4836.00

CWAC-IL 16Ivascu, George H5 2:24.48

33.53 36.87 36.3737.71

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson8 2:28.54

34.55 37.32 37.7538.92

CWAC-IL 16Bayasgalan, Ermuun O9 2:29.50

34.00 37.65 38.7239.13

CWAC-IL 16Steffanus, Max D14 2:40.47

35.68 40.60 1:24.19

CWAC-IL 16Carmona, mau M16 2:50.17

39.38 43.49 43.4143.89

 
#83  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Chen, Sheela G4 47.11

CWAC-IL  8Nouneh, Layal G5 47.48

CWAC-IL  8Ewell, Kate M13 56.97

CWAC-IL  6Li, Lexi O18 1:02.54

 
#83  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Rauch, Harper R2 34.73

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J3 34.96

CWAC-IL 10Xu, Emily S7 36.44

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A9 37.11

CWAC-IL 10Militaru, Alexandra S11 37.50

CWAC-IL 10Chou, Silu17 38.56

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Sophia29 41.20

CWAC-IL 10Papantoniou Pfeifle, Peppy K30 41.21

CWAC-IL  9Shu, Grace J32 41.83

CWAC-IL 10Zhao, Amelia Z36 42.83

CWAC-IL  9Fredman, Mimi K44 45.31

CWAC-IL  9Aggarwal, Anoushka50 48.59

CWAC-IL  9Del Cid, Olivia G52 49.73

 
#84  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  7Wang, Wolfgang Y7 49.04

 
#84  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Rattler, Dylan C4 35.31

CWAC-IL 10Yang, Chris5 35.79

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M7 36.24

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Ethan A12 38.30

CWAC-IL  9Pierotti, Koray O18 39.69

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Joshua S20 40.64

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Eli L22 40.79

CWAC-IL 10de Llano, Adrian27 42.21

CWAC-IL 10Boyer, Landon J33 45.42

CWAC-IL 10Carriedo Melero, Roberto R35 45.93

CWAC-IL 10Jones, Kasper P36 45.96

CWAC-IL  9Gaughan, Nick J39 48.22

 
#85  Girls 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Fitzgerald, Kennedy B1 30.51

 
#85  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa S1 29.49

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q2 29.88

CWAC-IL 14Tracy, Colleen3 30.32

CWAC-IL 14Chin, Sophia A10 31.90

 
#85  Girls 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Parera, Katarzyna1 28.11

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya R2 28.13

CWAC-IL 17Duran, Kayla4 29.92

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana L5 30.01

CWAC-IL 16Chin, Grace9 30.68

CWAC-IL 15Lofranco, Sofia T13 31.47

CWAC-IL 17Polsky, Caroline H17 31.85

CWAC-IL 15Ehrhardt, Sora N18 31.88

CWAC-IL 15Mui, Corene L20 31.98

CWAC-IL 16Orozco, Mya C25 32.35

CWAC-IL 15Luzi, Drita N30 32.91

CWAC-IL 16Gabriel, Alie K32 33.06

CWAC-IL 15Teninty, Lexi R34 33.98
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2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/9/2023 to 6/11/2023

2023 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN23225

Results
 
#86  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Ivascu, Alexander H3 29.01

CWAC-IL 13Rauch, Will W9 34.08

CWAC-IL 13Yang, Bruce10 36.08

 
#86  Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Turner B1 25.37

CWAC-IL 15Guth, Alistair A2 25.80

CWAC-IL 16Wang, Jeffrey3 25.86

CWAC-IL 17Zhao, Wes Z4 25.89

CWAC-IL 17Rattler, Larry L7 26.02

CWAC-IL 17Tracy, Charlie P8 26.03

CWAC-IL 17Gerding, Mars C9 26.04

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson10 26.34

CWAC-IL 16Bayasgalan, Ermuun O16 27.31

CWAC-IL 17Grgurovic, Aaron H20 27.54

CWAC-IL 15Ferguson, Dalton B23 27.89

CWAC-IL 16Moehrke, Chip L30 28.95

CWAC-IL 16Carmona, mau M32 29.81

CWAC-IL 16Steffanus, Max D34 29.92

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Justin35 30.21

CWAC-IL 15Kiesewetter, James J38 30.67


